

Court No. - 88

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 957 of 1983

Appellant :- Jai Ram And Another

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- P.K.Bisaria,Sunita Singh Chauhan

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Mohd. Aslam,J.

None present for the appellants. Learned A.G.A. for the State is present.

As per office report dated 29.08.2022, appellant no.1-Jai Ram has been arrested and sent to the District Jail Orai.

Call for the status report of appellant no.2-Govind Das @ Bode from the C.J.M concerned.

List on 10.10.2022.

Order Date :- 30.8.2022

Jyotsana