

Court No. - 92

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 957 of 1983

Appellant :- Jai Ram And Another

Respondent :- State of U.P.

**Counsel for Appellant :- P.K.Bisaria,Raj Kumar,Sunita Singh
Chauhan,Tarun Jha**

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Mohd. Azhar Husain Idrisi,J.

As prayed, list this case on 31.05.2023.

Order Date :- 23.5.2023

Satish