

Court No. - 83

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 957 of 1983

Appellant :- Jai Ram And Another

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- P.K.Bisaria,Raj Kumar,Sunita Singh
Chauhan,Tarun Jha

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Sanjay Kumar Pachori,J.

Learned counsel for the appellants seeks time to prepare the case.

Office is directed to prepare the paper book.

List on 15.09.2023.

Order Date :- 29.8.2023

Ishan